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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
01-H21E (9) 7,5km 260 Hm 16 P
1(32) 2(34) 3(35) 4(44) 5(45) 6(46) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(51) 11(50) 12(41) 13(42)
15(43) 16(100) Ziel
1 Hendrik Hel3 H21E 40:41 2:48 5:08 6:57 8:54 11:50 13:53 16:06 17:55 19:54 28:46 31:51 34:21 36:02
USV TU Dresden 2:48 2:20 1:49 1:57 2:56 2:03 2:13 1:49 1:59 8:52 3:05 2:30 1:41
39:32  40:17 40:41
1:13 0:45 0:24
2 Mark Huster H 21E 41:38 2:25 4:57 5:58 7:52 11:20 13:25 16:28 18:37 20:38 29:14 32:19 35:04 36:51
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 2:25 2:32 1:01 1:54 3:28 2:05 3:.03 2:09 2:01 8:36 3:05 2:45 1:47
40:23  41:09 41:38
1:18 0:46 0:29
3 Holger Mager H 21E 41:44 2:46 5:26 6:37 8:45 12:21 14:24 16:42 18:39 20:41 29:53 32:56 35:30 37:19
Post SV Dresden 2:46 2:40 1:11 2:08 3:36 2:03 2:18 1:57 2:02 9:12 3:.03 2:34 1:49
40:33  41:15 41:44
1:17 0:42 0:29
4 Denny Albert H 21E 42:45 3:32 6:03 7:23 9:18 12:15 14:38 16:52 18:49 20:44 29:42 33:55 36:21 38:10
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 3:32 2:31 1:20 1:55 2:57 2:23 2:14 1:57 1:55 8:58 4:13 2:26 1:49
41:25  42:21 42:45
1:09 0:56 0:24
5 Bernd Kohlschmidt H 21E 48:09 4:18 7:53 9:14 11:32 14:59 17:05 20:36 22:45 24:57 34:36 38:01 41:02 43:09
SV Robotron Dresd 4:18 3:35 1:21 2:18 3:27 2:06 3:31 2:09 2:12 9:39 3:25 3:01 2:07
46:46  47:40 48:09
1:18 0:54 0:29
6 Anke Dannowski H 21E 49:14 2:56 5:55 7:07 9:16 12:18 14:35 19:40 22:09 24:34 34:48 38:19 42:15 44:13
ESV Dresden 2:56 2:59 1:12 2:09 3:02 2:17 5:05 2:29 2:25 10:14 3:31 3:56 1:58
48:04  48:45 49:14
1:29 0:41 0:29
7 Peter Heinrich H 21E 49:34 6:16 9:07 11:02 13:.01 16:01 18:14 21:15 23:26 25:52 36:19 39:19 42:10 44:40
SV TuR Dresden 6:16 2:51 1:55 1:59 3:00 2:13 3:01 2:11 2:26 10:27 3:00 2:51 2:30
48:13  49:08 49:34
1:25 0:55 0:26
8 Mirko Schitze H 21E 51:21 3:42 6:48 8:11 10:38 14:51 17:26 20:12 23:18 25:49 36:34  40:19 43:44 46:09
OLV Potsdam 3:42 3:06 1:23 2:27 4:13 2:35 2:46 3:06 2:31 10:45 3:45 3:25 2:25
50:01 50:50 51:21
1:30 0:49 0:31
9 Friedmar Richter H21E 1:02:14 6:28 9:46 11:41 14:22 18:34 21:31 24:29 27:19 30:15 44:44 49:01 53:07 55:35
USV TU Dresden 6:28 3:18 1:55 2:41 4:12 2:57 2:58 2:50 2:56 14:29 4:17 4:06 2:28
1:00:41 1:01:35 1:02:14
1:57 0:54 0:39
02-H21A/H40 (17) 6,2 km 230 Hm 14P
1(52) 2(32) 3(40) 4(33) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(50) 11(51) 12(42) 13(43) )
Ziel
1 Christoph Hauschil H21A 37:23 2:17 4:33 6:13 7:06 9:40 12:10 14:13 16:30 21:55 27:14  30:03 33:31 36:06
ESV Dresden 2:17 2:16 1:40 0:53 2:34 2:30 2:03 2:17 5:25 5:19 2:49 3:28 2:35
37:23
0:30
2 Sebastian Anders H 21A 37:46 2:37 4:57 7:00 7:59 10:18 12:52 15:01 17:03 22:31 28:36 31:16 34:28 36:39
ESV Bitterfeld 2:37 2:20 2:03 0:59 2:19 2:34 2:09 2:02 5:28 6:05 2:40 3:12 2:11
37:46 1:09
0:28 *56
3 Robert Becherer H 21A 39:21 2:27 4:47 6:24 7:19 9:40 12:06 14:14 16:37 23:.01 29:02 31:52 35:44 38:08
ESV Bitterfeld 2:27 2:20 1:37 0:55 2:21 2:26 2:08 2:23 6:24 6:01 2:50 3:52 2:24
39:21
0:28
3 Steffen Hauschild  H 40 39:21 2:13 4:23 6:16 7:13 9:31 11:43 14:07 15:52 22:07 27:16 30:00 35:16 38:06
ESV Dresden 2:13 2:10 1:53 0:57 2:18 2:12 2:24 1:45 6:15 5:09 2:44 5:16 2:50
39:21 1:07
0:26 *56
5 Jens Junghani3 H 40 41:02 1:54 4:15 6:08 7:14 9:58 12:18 14:38 16:53 23:29 29:14 32:28 37:04 39:42
Skiklub Dresden-Ni 1:54 2:21 1:53 1:06 2:44 2:20 2:20 2:15 6:36 5:45 3:14 4:36 2:38
41:02 1:00
0:31 *56
6 Thomas Hartung H 40 41:14 1:42 3:56 5:43 6:43 9:25 13:02 16:30 18:51 24:46 30:37 33:40 37:20 39:51
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 1:42 2:14 1:47 1:00 2:42 3:37 3:28 2:21 5:55 5:51 3:03 3:40 2:31
41:14
0:35
7 Michael Spuhn H 40 41:50 2:33 5:02 7:06 8:19 11:16 14:16 16:33 18:52 24:55 30:59 33:54 37:40 40:20
Treptower SV 1949 2:33 2:29 2:04 1:13 2:57 3:00 2:17 2:19 6:03 6:04 2:55 3:46 2:40
41:50 1:39
0:34 *56
8 Ulf Uhlemann H21A 44:36 4:35 7:06 9:06 10:10 12:51 15:42 17:56 21:45 28:26 33:16 36:07 40:23 43:12
ESV Dresden 4:35 2:31 2:00 1:04 2:41 2:51 2:14 3:49 6:41 4:50 2:51 4:16 2:49
44:36
0:31
9 Christian Fahrland H 21A 45:59 3:32 5:57 7:50 8:54 11:47 15:56 18:17 21:05 27:45 33:50 36:48 41:16 44:31
ESV Bitterfeld 3:32 2:25 1:53 1:04 2:53 4:09 2:21 2:48 6:40 6:05 2:58 4:28 3:15
45:59

0:29
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 2
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
02-H21A/H40 (17) 6,2 km 230 Hm 14P (Forts.)
1(52) 2(32) 3(40) 4(33) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(50) 11(51) 12(42) 13(43) )
Ziel
10 Ralf Jantsch H 40 46:11 2:21 4:49 7:00 8:14 11:16 15:32 18:22 20:40 28:03 34:27 37:40 42:09 44:45
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 2:21 2:28 2:11 1:14 3:02 4:16 2:50 2:18 7:23 6:24 3:13 4:29 2:36
46:11
0:34
11 Michael Sturm H 40 46:31 2:36 5:26 7:30 8:46 11:41 14:50 17:39 20:17 29:01 34:44 37:52 42:27 45:07
ESV Bitterfeld 2:36 2:50 2:04 1:16 2:55 3:09 2:49 2:38 8:44 5:43 3:08 4:35 2:40
46:31
0:39
12 Peter Reichel H 21A 46:55 1:35 3:55 5:42 6:44 9:42 12:59 19:51 22:22 29:01 34:32 37:47 42:44 45:25
ESV Dresden 1:35 2:20 1:47 1:02 2:58 3:17 6:52 2:31 6:39 5:31 3:15 4:57 2:41
46:55
0:33
13 Uwe Réhner H 40 47:31 1:41 4:25 6:45 8:02 11:15 15:11 18:29 20:59 28:00 35:02 38:22 42:50 46:02
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:41 2:44 2:20 1:17 3:13 3:56 3:18 2:30 7:01 7:02 3:20 4:28 3:12
47:31
0:36
14 Andre Pl6tz H 21A 48:04 2:35 5:37 7:58 9:16 12:31 15:03 17:56 20:37 28:14 35:27 38:53 43:10 46:34
OLV Potsdam 2:35 3:02 2:21 1:18 3:15 2:32 2:53 2:41 7:37 7:13 3:26 4:17 3:24
48:04
0:40
15 Eik Opitz H21A 52:26 5:46 7:58 9:55 11:01 13:51 21:27 23:44 27:05 33:52 38:56  41:53 46:35 50:53
5:46 2:12 1:57 1:06 2:50 7:36 2:17 3:21 6:47 5:04 2:57 4:42 4:18
52:26
0:34
16 Ralf Haberecht H21A 59:44 3:35 6:29 8:25 9:29 13:38 20:15 23:21 26:21 36:04 43:06 46:07 53:14 58:02
ESV Bitterfeld 3:35 2:54 1:56 1:04 4:09 6:37 3:06 3:00 9:43 7:02 3:.01 7:07 4:48
59:44
0:36
Steven Beninca H 40 Fehlst 4:24 727 - 10:14 14:26 18:18 20:55 24:35 33:07 40:30  43:48 53:06 56:44
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 4:24 3:03 2:47 4:12 3:52 2:37 3:40 8:32 7:23 3:18 9:18 3:38
58:41
0:35
03-D21A/H50/Offen-lang (8) 5,1km 155 Hm 14 P
1(39) 2(32) 3(33) 4(53) 5(55) 6(46) 7(47) 8(48) 9(49) 10(54) 11(42) 12(37) 13(43) )
Ziel
1 Sergej Sonnenberg H 50 38:20 3:24 4:24 6:40 8:18 10:14 11:54 16:33 19:03 21:26 27:51 31:45 34:19 36:52
Osnabriicker TB 3:24 1:00 2:16 1:38 1:56 1:40 4:39 2:30 2:23 6:25 3:54 2:34 2:33
38:20
0:36
2 Martin Dahnn H 50 43:27 2:58 4:08 6:44 8:35 10:51 12:37 18:25 21:10 24:22 31:39 36:02 38:57 41:49
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:58 1:10 2:36 1:51 2:16 1:46 5:48 2:45 3:12 7:17 4:23 2:55 2:52
43:27
0:37
3 Swen Vogel H 50 44:52 4:41 5:55 8:53 10:53 13:12 15:06 18:23 21:49 24:26 31:12 36:07 40:01 43:13
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 4:41 1:14 2:58 2:00 2:19 1:54 3:17 3:26 2:37 6:46 4:55 3:54 3:12
44:52
0:46
4 Reinhard Wieland Offen 50:42 3:17 4:30 7:10 9:13 13:27 15:54 21:00 24:39 27:44 35:53  40:55 45:00 48:51
Ski-Club Lauf 3:17 1:13 2:40 2:03 4:14 2:27 5:06 3:39 3:05 8:09 5:02 4:05 3:51
50:42 11:37
0:44 *45
5 Peter Schmidt H 50 54:26 10:11 11:24 14:35 16:46 19:06 21:24 26:31 29:53 33:05 41:22  46:11 49:26 52:42
ESV Dresden 10:11 1:13 3:11 2:11 2:20 2:18 5:07 3:22 3:12 8:17 4:49 3:15 3:16
54:26
0:40
6 Steffen Breitwieser H 50 54:44 6:04 7:07 10:00 15:35 18:14 20:14 24:18 28:53 32:05 40:44 45:28 48:56 52:19
SV Wissenschaft Qu 6:04 1:03 2:53 5:35 2:39 2:00 4:04 4:35 3:12 8:39 4:44 3:28 3:23
54:44
0:39
7 Arnd Stoeckel H 50 1:02:03 3:23 4:52 7:49 10:04 16:46 18:51 24:18 27:22 30:36 48:34 53:13 56:59 1:00:07
USV Jena 3:23 1:29 2:57 2:15 6:42 2:05 5:27 3:04 3:14 17:58 4:39 3:46 3:08
1:02:03 14:52 46:38
0:38 *45 *43
Roberto Porstmann H 50 Aufg s e e e e e e s e e e e e
ESV Dresden
04-D/H-17/D40/D50/H60 (13) 4,6 km 150 Hm 15P
1(57) 2(32) 3(33) 4(46) 5(55) 6(45) 7(44) 8(34) 9(35) 10(36) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54)
15(100) Ziel
1 Dietmar Fremder H 60 36:58 1:44 4:20 7:20 10:57 12:57 14:23 17:40  20:25 21:48 24:22  27:00 29:58 33:11
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1:44 2:36 3:00 3:37 2:00 1:26 3:17 2:45 1:23 2:34 2:38 2:58 3:13
36:14 36:58
0:56 0:44
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
04-D/H-17/D40/D50/HB0 (13) 4,6 km 150 Hm 15pP (Forts.)

1(57) 2(32) 3(33) 4(46) 5(55) 6(45)  7(44)  8(34)  9(35) 10(36) 11(41) 12(42) 13(54)
15(100) Ziel

2 Tobias Gehser D/H-1 37:51 2:27 4:53 7:25 11:14 12:30 14:09 17:52 20:00 21:31 24:38 27:11 30:12 34:10
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 2:27 2:26 2:32 3:49 1:16 1:39 3:43 2:08 1:31 3:07 2:33 3:01 3:58

37:16 37:51

1:01 0:35
3 Olga Sonnenberg D50 41:44 2:20 4:40 7:42 11:31 12:49 14:21 17:53 20:02 21:50 24:39 27:24 30:28 38:08
Osnabriicker TB 2:20 2:20 3:02 3:49 1:18 1:32 3:32 2:09 1:48 2:49 2:45 3:04 7:40

41:01  41:44

1:00 0:43
4 Ute Schonfeld D 40 43:14 6:06 8:31 11:11 14:56 16:04 18:03 23:32 25:47 27:43 30:41 33:06 36:02 39:36
SV TU limenau 6:06 2:25 2:40 3:45 1:08 1:59 5:29 2:15 1:56 2:58 2:25 2:56 3:34

42:29  43:14 38:49
0:59 0:45 *38

5 Christian Wendler H 60 44:08 2:31 5:15 8:09 12:44 14:04 16:09 20:30 23:23 25:30 28:38 31:19 34:12 39:11
SV Wissenschaft Qu 2:31 2:44 2:54 4:35 1:20 2:05 4:21 2:53 2:07 3:08 2:41 2:53 4:59

43:31  44:08

1:13 0:37
6 Elena Malkowa D 50 46:07 7:27 9:59 13:02 16:49 17:55 19:44 24:17 27:33 29:20 32:19 35:03 38:08 41:48
Post SV Dresden 7:27 2:32 3:03 3:47 1:06 1:49 4:33 3:16 1:47 2:59 2:44 3:05 3:40

45:23  46:07

1:20 0:44
7 Diana JunghanB3 D 40 47:09 3:30 6:37 9:45 13:52 15:35 17:40 22:27 25:25 27:17 30:32 33:57 37:43 42:23
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 3:30 3:07 3:08 4:07 1:43 2:05 4:47 2:58 1:52 3:15 3:25 3:46 4:40

46:23 47:09

1:36 0:46
8 Bianca D&hnn D 50 47:59 3:11 6:37 10:45 15:49 17:13 19:05 23:47 26:15 28:34 31:35 34:44 38:07 42:49
MTK Bad Harzburg 311 3:26 4:08 5:04 1:24 1:52 4:42 2:28 2:19 3:.01 3:09 3:23 4:42

46:53  47:59

1:05 1:06
9 Gerhard Pl6tz H 60 49:34 3:47 6:39 10:28 15:22 17:01 19:02 23:20 26:21 28:20 31:50 35:03 39:11 44:51
OLV Potsdam 3:47 2:52 3:49 4:54 1:39 2:01 4:18 3:01 1:59 3:30 3:13 4:08 5:40

48:35  49:34

1:09 0:59
10 Uta Spehr D 50 51:30 7:10 9:56 13:34 18:12 19:46 21:37 26:08 29:16 32:02 36:29 39:35 43:04 46:47
TUS Karlsruhe-Rip 7:10 2:46 3:38 4:38 1:34 1:51 4:31 3:08 2:46 4:27 3:06 3:29 3:43

50:43 51:30

1:38 0:47
11 Jakob Matussek D/H-1 58:05 4:44 10:30 14:57 19:24 21:05 22:58 28:59 32:11 36:03 39:46  43:44 48:14 53:22
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 4:44 5:46 4:27 4:27 1:41 1:53 6:01 3:12 3:52 3:43 3:58 4:30 5:08

57:23 58:05

1:22 0:42
12 Astrid Muller-Wenzk D 40 1:08:22 6:39 10:08 13:55 20:06 22:36 34:30 40:42 44:03 46:31 49:56 54:15 58:31 1:03:19
USV TU Dresden 6:39 3:29 3:47 6:11 2:30 11:54 6:12 3:21 2:28 3:25 4:19 4:16 4:48

1:07:39 1:08:22

1:33 0:43

Werner George Kla H 60 N Ang
Sachsen-Marathon

05-D/H-14/Offen-Kurz (6) 3,5km 105 Hm 12P
1(56) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40) 5(33) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(100) Ziel
1 Jakob Oehler D/H-1 22:36 1:28 2:19 4:37 6:38 7:51 9:25 10:45 12:56 15:11 18:07 21:09 22:06 22:36
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 1:28 0:51 2:18 2:01 1:13 1:34 1:20 2:11 2:15 2:56 3:02 0:57 0:30
2 Pascal Krusche D/H-1 28:29 3:23 4:32 6:36 9:05 10:27 12:08 13:26 17:51 20:12 23:54 26:57 27:56 28:29
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 3:23 1:09 2:04 2:29 1:22 1:41 1:18 4:25 2:21 3:42 3:03 0:59 0:33
3 Simon Stelzner D/H-1 30:54 2:52 3:43 6:35 9:14 10:37 12:42 15:01 18:44 21:26 24:37 28:45 30:10 30:54
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 2:52 0:51 2:52 2:39 1:23 2:05 2:19 3:43 2:42 3:11 4:08 1:25 0:44
4 Leopold Paul D/H-1 43:27 2:14 3:22 9:14 12:00 13:37 15:52 17:43 20:36 23:42 35:39 4111 42:27 43:27
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 2:14 1:08 5:52 2:46 1:37 2:15 1:51 2:53 3:06 11:57 5:32 1:16 1:00
5 Gerry Schulz D/H-1 43:51 2:16 3:37 7:10 17:02 18:50 20:22 22:44 25:02 27:40 36:29  42:13 43:14 43:51
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 2:16 1:21 3:33 9:52 1:48 1:32 2:22 2:18 2:38 8:49 5:44 1:01 0:37
AK Sebastian Paul Offen 37:57 1:30 2:15 10:59 13:33 14:56 17:29 19:02 23:23 26:09 31:15 35:42 37:09 37:57
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1:30 0:45 8:44 2:34 1:23 2:33 1:33 4:21 2:46 5:06 4:27 1:27 0:48
06-D/H-11 (9) 3,3km 80 Hm 0P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(100) Ziel
1 Per Hahnel D/H-1 25:44 4:03 7:16 10:44 12:47 14:30 17:43 19:44  22:08 23:44 24:52  25:44
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 4:03 3:13 3:28 2:03 1:43 3:13 2:01 2:24 1:36 1:08 0:52
2 Valentin Matussek  D/H-1 31:15 4:19 7:32 15:44 18:17 20:16 24:02 26:01 28:06 29:43 30:33 31:15
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 4:19 3:13 8:12 2:33 1:59 3:46 1:59 2:05 1:37 0:50 0:42
3 Thomas Lucassen D/H-1 33:38 7:03 11:19 15:05 18:05 20:41 24:20 26:38 29:53 31:46 32:45 33:38
ESV Dresden 7:03 4:16 3:46 3:00 2:36 3:39 2:18 3:15 1:53 0:59 0:53
4 Josef Herrmann D/H-1 38:43 8:10 12:18 15:55 20:40 23:34 27:54 30:23 33:47 36:03 37:48 38:43
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 8:10 4:08 3:37 4:45 2:54 4:20 2:29 3:24 2:16 1:45 0:55
5 Tjark Thomas D/H-1 41:45 9:35 19:14 22:27 24:45 26:50 30:05 32:01 34:52 37:09 40:54  41:45
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 9:35 9:39 3:13 2:18 2:05 3:15 1:56 2:51 2:17 3:45 0:51
6 Gregor Lusky D/H-1 49:06 8:51 18:06 21:45 24:22 35:01 39:43 42:13 44:59 46:52 48:09 49:06

ESV Dresden 8:51 9:15 3:39 2:37 10:39 4:42 2:30 2:46 1:53 1:17 0:57
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
06-D/H-11 (9) 3,3km 80 Hm 10P (Forts.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(100) Ziel
7 Charlotte Herrmann D/H-1  1:01:24 8:24 13:20 19:36 23:54 28:20 38:56 46:55 54:46 57:54 1:00:24 1:01:24
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 8:24 4:56 6:16 4:18 4:26 10:36 7:59 7:51 3:08 2:30 1:00
Carlos Beninca D/H-1  Fehlst 1:45 5:06 9:35 12:39  14:25 17:42 22:34 52:22 - 54:29 55:13 20:45
SV Sachsen 90 Wer 1:45 3:21 4:29 3:04 1:46 3:17 4:52 29:48 2:07 0:44 *41
50:32
*43
AK Frederik Paul D/H-1 34:43 2:40 6:51 10:32 14:01 16:05 20:49 25:03 29:37 32:02 33:53 34:43
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 2:40 4:11 3:41 3:29 2:04 4:44 4:14 4:34 2:25 1:51 0:50



